
STREAM NO

UDC STUDY 

PACKAGE 

CODE

SEMESTER 1 

2026

SEMESTER 2 

2026
REMARK

1 ENST1001 √ Not offered
Replacing COMS1010 

Academic and 

Professional 

2 NETS1001 Not offered √

3 COMS1003 √ Not offered

4 VISA1018 √ Not offered Old unit code SPRO1000

5 COMS1001 Not offered √

6 COMS2000 Not offered √

7 COMS2001 √ Not offered

8 JOUR1002 Not offered √

9 NETS2002 √ Not offered

10 COMS3001 Not offered √ 50 credit points

11 VISA1017 Not offered √
Replacing SCST1000 

Introduction to Screen 

Creativity

12 VISA2029 √ Not offered

13 VISA3026 Not offered √

14 VISA2033 Not offered √

15 NETS2000 √ Not offered

16 NETS1000 Not offered √

17 NETS2001 Not offered √

18 NETS3010 √ Not offered

19 ASIA1002 √ Not offered

20 ASIA1003 Not offered √

21 CMHL1000 √ √

22 √ √
Refer to Elective Units 

offered

23 PSYC1000 √ √

24 PSYC1002 √ Not Offered

Social Media, Communities and Networks

Corporate and Community Media Production

Digital Culture and Everyday Life

Writing on the Web

Online Games, Play and Gamification

ELECTIVE UNITS

C
O

R
P

O
R

A
TE

 S
C

R
EE

N
 

C
O

M
M

U
N

IC
A

TI
O

N

Web Media

EL
EC

T
IV

E 

U
N

IT
S

Introduction to Screenwriting 

UNDERGRADUATE STUDIES

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (PSYCHOLOGICAL SCIENCE)

Foundations for Professional Health Practice

Introduction to Psychology

BACHELOR OF COMMUNICATIONS

UDC STUDY PACKAGE TITLE

Sustainability Communication and Action

Web Communications

Culture to Cultures

Creative Documentary and Actualities

Introduction to Journalism

C
O

M
P

U
LS

O
R

Y
 

Introduction to Screen Practice

Engaging Media

Media, Culture and Consumption

Asian Media in Transition

Media and Communications Capstone 

P
SY

C
H

O
LO

G
IC

A
L 

SC
IE

N
C

E

Cinematic Storytelling and Product

People and Cultures of Borneo

Borneo in Transition - Continuity and Change

W
EB

 M
ED

IA

Science and Professional Practice in Psychology

Elective Unit



25 BIOL1002 Not Offered √

26 EPID1000 √ √

27 PSYC1001 Not Offered √

28 NURS1003 Health & Wellbeing in Social and Cultural Contexts Not Offered √

29 BEHV2000 √ Not Offered

30 PSYC2000 √ Not Offered

31 PSYC2001 √ Not Offered

32
Refer to Elective Units 

offered

33 PSYC2003 Not Offered √

34 BIOL2005 Not Offered √

35 PSYC2002 Not Offered √

36
Refer to Elective Units 

offered

37 PSYT3000 √ Not Offered

38 PSYC3005 √ Not Offered

39 BIOL3005 √ Not Offered

40 PSYC3002 √ Not Offered

41 PSYC3003 Not Offered √

42 PSYC3000 Not Offered √

43 PSYC3004 Not Offered √

44 PSYC3001 Not Offered √

45 OCHS1002 √ Not Offered

46 CMHL1000 √ √

47 EPID1000 √ √

48 PUBH1001  √ Not Offered 

49 CHEM1003 Not Offered √

50 NURS1003 Not Offered √

51 HUMB1000 √ √

52 OCHS1001 Not Offered √

53 OCHS3001 √ Not Offered 

54 HLPR2003 Not Offered √

55 PSYC1000 √ √

56 OCHS2001 √ Not Offered 

57 OCHS2003 Not Offered √

58 PUBH2001 √ √

59 OCHS2002 Not Offered √

60 OCHS2000 Not Offered √

Social Psychology

Adult Development Psychology

Psychological Science Experimental Methods

Cognition

P
SY

C
H

O
LO

G
IC

A
L 

SC
IE

N
C

E
Brain and Behaviour

Individual Differences

Indigenous and Cross Cultural Psychology

Mixed Methods Research in Health Psychology

Community Psychology

Abnormal Psychology

Advanced Psychological Science Qualitative Methods

Foundations of Biostatistics and Epidemiology 

Elective Unit

Psychological Science Correlational Methods

Elective Unit

Occupational Hygiene

Workplace Human Factors

Injury Management and Workers Compensation

Epidemiology - From Principles to Practice

Risk Assessment and Risk  Management

Health & Wellbeing in Social and Cultural Contexts

Introduction to Psychology

Promoting Mental Health and Social Inclusion

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HEALTH, SAFETY AND ENVIRONMENT) 

H
EA

LT
H

, S
A

FE
TY

 A
N

D
 E

N
V

IR
O

N
M

EN
T 

Science Fundamentals for Health and Safety

Foundations for Professional Health Practice

Foundations of Biostatistics and Epidemiology

Introduction to Health, Safety and Environment

Introduction to Chemistry

Human Structure and Function

Introduction to Microbiology and Biohazards

Employment and Environment Law

Foundations of Psychology

Psychology of Learning

Child Development Psychology

Perception



61 OCHS3005 √ Not Offered 

62 OCHS3000 √ Not Offered 

63 PUBH3001 √ Not Offered 

64 ENHL3000 √ Not Offered 

65 OCHS3002 Not Offered √

66 MGMT3021 Not Offered √

67 OCHS3004 Not Offered √

68 OCHS3003 Not Offered √

69 INDE1001  

70 BLDG1000  

71 BLDG1003  Not Offered

72 BLDG1004  Not Offered

73 BLDG1001 Not Offered 

74 ARCH1016 Not Offered 

75 BLDG1016 Not Offered 

76 BLDG1018 Not Offered 

77 BLDG2013  Not Offered

78 BLDG2023  Not Offered

79 BLDG2024  Not Offered

80 BLDG2015 Not Offered 

81 BLDG2012 Not Offered 

82 BLDG2033 Not Offered 

83 BLDG3016  Not Offered

84 BLDG3012  Not Offered

85 BLDG3034  Not Offered

86 BLDG3030 Not Offered 

87 URDE3007 Not Offered 

88 BLDG3002 Not Offered 

89 BLDG4028  Not Offered

90 BLDG4010  Not Offered

91 BLDG4034  Not Offered

92 BLDG4007  

93 BLDG4011 Not Offered 

94 BLDG4001 Not Offered 

95 BLDG4000   50 credit points

96 BLDG2035  Not Offered

97 BLDG2036 Not Offered 

98 ENST3000  Not Offered

99 BLDG3036 Not Offered 

Low Rise Construction 

Q
u

an
ti

ty
 

Su
rv

e
yi

n
g 

Sp
ec

ia
lis

at
io

n

Virtual Design and Construction

Introduction to Management in Construction

Energy and Carbon Management in Built Environments

Building Information Management and Modelling

Building Services

Building Dissertation 1

Structures

High Rise Construction

Environmental Impact Assessment

Integrated Construction Project 1

Engineering Measurement

Building Dissertation 2

Quantities Measurement for Building Works

Project Risk & Development Appraisal

Facilities & Asset Management

Construction Plant and Equipment

Contract Administration

Engineering Foundations: Principles, Design and Communication

Architecture and interior Architecture Methods 1B - 

Digital Literacy

Building Construction Measurement

Health, Safety and Quality in the Built Environment

Construction Estimating and Cost Planning

C
O

N
ST

R
U

C
TI

O
N

 M
A

N
A

G
EM

EN
T

Construction Planning and Scheduling

Specialised Construction

Building Surveying

H
EA

LT
H

, S
A

FE
TY

 A
N

D
 E

N
V

IR
O

N
M

EN
T 

Applied Research and Biostatistics

Workplace Health & Safety Practice

Health and Safety Technology

Environmental Systems Management

Health and Safety Management

Emergency Management and Incident Investigation 

Toxicology and Diseases

BACHELOR OF APPLIED SCIENCE (CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT)

Health and Safety Professional Practice 

Sustainable Construction Practices in Building & Infrastructure

Construction Contract and Procurement

Design and Built Environment Research Methods

Cost Management

Quantities Measurement for Construction Works Offered in Miri Campus 

only



100 PRJM6000  

Online

(*Additional support 

classes@Miri campus)

101 PRJM6001  

Online

(*Additional support 

classes@Miri campus)

102 PRJM6002  

103 PRJM6004   Online

104 PRJM6025   Online

105 PRJM6009  

Online

(*Additional support 

classes@Miri campus)

106 PRJM6010  

Online/F2F

(*Additional support 

classes@Miri campus)

107 PRJM6005  

108 PRJM6003   50 credit points

109 URDE6006  

Online

(*Additional support 

classes@Miri campus)

110 PRJM6012  

111 MGMT5031  
Offered in Miri Campus 

only

112 STAT6000 √ √

113 HLPR6001 √ Not Offered 

114 PUBH6005 √ √

115 HEAL6010 √ Not Offered 

117 HLPR6006 Not Offered √

118 PUBH6030 Not Offered √

120 HEAL6043 √ Not Offered 

121 PUBH6032 √ Not Offered 

P
U

B
LI

C
 H

EA
LT

H

Principles of Planning and Evaluation in Public Health

Epidemiology and Evidence

Health Promotion Strategies and Methods

Health Economics

Politics and Power in Public Health

Public Health Protection and Control

Global Public Health Challenges

Organisation of Health Care Systems

GRADUATE CERTIFICATE IN PUBLIC HEALTH

Project and People

Project Management Dissertation

MASTER OF SCIENCE (PROJECT MANAGEMENT)

Project Management Overview

Project Cost Management

Project Time Management

Project Procurement Management

Agile Management

Public Sector Marketing (elective unit)

P
R

O
JE

C
T 

M
A

N
A

G
EM

EN
T

POSTGRADUATE STUDIES

Project Management Integrated Project

Program and Portfolio Management

Project Risk Management

Design and Built Environment Research Methods


